
APPENDIX F 

ESSEX COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION 
369 PASSAIC AVENUE 

FAIRFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07004 

CHAPTERS 192/193 SERVICES 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRT 

A. PROGRAM COSTS 

B. ADMINISTRATION 

C. OTHER 

D. TOTAL 

Per Pupil 
Amounts for Services 

CHAPTER 192 

Compensatory Education 
E.S.L. 
Home Instruction 

CHAPTER 193 

Initial Exam. & Class. 
Annual Exam. & Class. 
Corrective Speech 
Supplemental Instructior1 

NUTLEY 

159,450.32 

10,895.04 

11,238.64. 

181,584.00 

Per Pupil 
Cost 

$ 856.25 
1,274.03 

29.50 

$1,225.00 
380.00 
930.00 
826.00 




